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Savannah, GA Nationals
2024 Results

Mini ~ Recreational ~ Solo

ENTRY

ROUTINE TITLE " STUDIO NAME

Coastal Performing Arts

PUTTIN' ON THE RITZ (WYNTER SMITH) Academy

153a

TITANIUM (NEVAEH BRASHEAR) 130 Upgrade Dance Company

CANDY MIX (RUTH BAKER) 102  All That Dance - Ohio

MY BOYFRIEND'S BACK (MAISIE ROSER) 104  Generation Z Dance

HEY, DADDY! (ANTHEA VICE) 139  Generation Z Dance

Mini ~ Recreational ~ Duet/Trio

ENTRY

ROUTINE TITLE " STUDIO NAME

The Dance Connection -

BEYOND THE SEA 601 Walker

Mini ~ Recreational ~ Small Group

EN;RY STUDIO NAME

WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD 830

ROUTINE TITLE

Generation Z Dance
PINK CADILLAC 813  Artistic Edge Dance Center
PINK 811  Calvert School of Dance
WALK THE DINOSAUR 814  All That Dance - Ohio

LITTLE RED 851  All That Dance - Ohio

Mini ~ Recreational ~ Large Group

EN;RY STUDIO NAME

PIZZA PARTY 860

Petite ~ Recreational ~ Solo

EN;RY STUDIO NAME

B.E.A.T (MAKAYLA DENNISTON) 94

ROUTINE TITLE

Susan's School of Dance

ROUTINE TITLE

Generation Z Dance

RESPECT (LUCY CIOCHINA) 413 Dance Academy

Center Stage Dance Studio -
GA

SHADES (MCKINLEY MOORE)

GET DOWN (STELLA LOWERY) Powerhouse Dance & Tumbling

QUEEN BEE (PRISCILLA WRIGHT)
MATERIAL GIRL (SCARLETT NAGEL)
FIERCE (RUBY HEIDTMAN)

CRAZY CUTE (CHARLOTTE DAWSON)

413 Dance Academy
413 Dance Academy
All That Dance - Ohio

All That Dance - Ohio




PLACEMENT

1ST
2ND
3RD
ATH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

PLACEMENT

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH

10TH

GOT NO STRINGS (KATIE MACK
FOSTER)

FABULOUS (PAISLEY BUNCH)

BABY FACE (CAROLINE ROBSHAW)
THESE BOOTS (SAYLOR PATTERSON)
COFFEE SONG (ISABELLA PULVER)

FIND MY STRENGTH (SALYM WEBB)

HOW DOES THE MOMENT LAST
FOREVER (MIORI TODA)

WITHOUT A SMILE (LUCY BAZIN)

DANCE THE NIGHT AWAY (WHITNEY
UMBARGER)

MILLION TO ONE (TINLEY BERECZ)
WARRIOR (GRACEY BURKS)

YOU SAY (ALEXA BURKS)

ROUTINE TITLE

WE GO TOGETHER
WELCOME TO WONDERLAND
SLEIGH ALL DAY

WELL HELLO

SEAMLESS

CARRY YOU

POPULAR

WILDSIDE

SOUTHERN BELLES

IF THEY COULD SEE ME NOW

ROUTINE TITLE

PEOPLE HELP THE PEOPLE
FROM THE BLOCK
PURE IMAGINATION

SEPTEMBER
ZERO TO HERO

TOOK THE NIGHT
HOT WINGS
ACROSS THE SEA
RAPUNZAL

| WILL SURVIVE

96

100

#
596

610
604
605
595
602
609
597
615
603

#
833

818a

834

856

842

841

819

835

822

806

Dancers Edge

Elite Dance - GA

Calvert School of Dance
All That Dance - Ohio

413 Dance Academy
Upgrade Dance Company
Upgrade Dance Company
413 Dance Academy

413 Dance Academy

Elite Dance - GA

Main Street Dance Company

Main Street Dance Company

Petite ~ Recreational ~ Duet/Trio
ENTRY

STUDIO NAME

Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academ
Kane & Co. Dance Productions
All That Dance - Ohio
Powerhouse Dance & Tumbling
Katilynn School Of Dance
Katilynn School Of Dance

413 Dance Academy

Main Street Dance Company
Main Street Dance Company

Upgrade Dance Company

Petite ~ Recreational ~ Small Group
ENTRY

STUDIO NAME

Generation Z Dance
Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy
Upgrade Dance Company

Powerhouse Dance & Tumbling

The Dance Connection -
Walker

Powerhouse Dance & Tumbling

Artistic Edge Dance Center

All That Dance - Ohio
All That Dance - Ohio

Main Street Dance Company




PLACEMENT

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

5TH

PLACEMENT

1ST

2ND

PLACEMENT

1ST

2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

6TH
7TH

8TH
9TH

10TH

PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND

3RD
4TH

5TH

Petite ~ Recreational ~ Large Group

ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

HALO 1017 Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academ

OOH LA LA 1020 Kane & Co. Dance Productions
LOSE CONTROL 1011 Kane & Co. Dance Productions
CHAPSTICK 1014 Powerhouse Dance & Tumbling

FASHIONISTA 1019 413 Dance Academy

Petite ~ Recreational ~ Line

ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

ITSY BITSY SPIDER 1010a Calvert School of Dance

GOOD MORNING 1028 Calvert School of Dance

Petite ~ Intermediate ~ Solo

ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

BROWN EYED GIRL (KATE RITTER) 511 Susan's School of Dance

LAST OF ME (EVELYN HART) 478  All That Dance - Ohio

Innervisions Performing Arts
Center

GET ON MY LEVEL (ELLA JOHNSON) 510 Powerhouse Dance & Tumbling

LOOKING GOOD AND FEELING
GORGEOUS (KYLEE WARD)

PROUD MARY (FAYE FISHER) 438  All That Dance - Ohio

WORK FOR IT (EMILY FOX) 435

437  Dancers Edge

| WANT YOU BACK (KAYLEIGH BOWMAN) 522  Powerhouse Dance & Tumbling

HAND JIVE (BREKLYN DIAL) 521  Powerhouse Dance & Tumbling

SOMEWHERE OVER THE RAINBOW
(JOSIE MACLEAN)

PIECE BY PIECE (ISLA VICE) 476  Generation Z Dance

477 Calvert School of Dance

Petite ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio

ROUTINE TITLE EN-#I_RY STUDIO NAME

CROSSTOWN CLASSIC 712 Susan's School of Dance

Innervisions Performing Arts
Center

DREAMS 710 Generation Z Dance

CLAP 682

THAT'S MY GIRL 680 Generation Z Dance

COME FOLLOW ME 681 Powerhouse Dance & Tumbling




PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

5TH

PLACEMENT

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

5TH

PLACEMENT

1ST

2ND
3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

7TH
8TH

9TH

10TH

11TH

12TH
13TH
14TH

15TH

16TH

17TH

Petite ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group

ROUTINE TITLE

HOW DOES A MOMENT
DON'T WORRY ABOUT ME
ENDANGERED BIRDS
DANGER ZONE

POSITOOVITY

EN;RY STUDIO NAME

934 Calvert School of Dance

935 Dancers Edge

910 Dancers Edge
938  All That & Jazz!

925  All That & Jazz!

Petite ~ Intermediate ~ Large Group

ROUTINE TITLE

MONSTERS INC.

HIT THE ROAD JACK
BRING IT ON

ONE TWO STEP

TRASHIN THE CAMP

EN;RY STUDIO NAME

1062 Susan's School of Dance

1054 Dancers Edge

1033 Dancers Edge

1034 Calvert School of Dance

1052 Powerhouse Dance & Tumbling

Junior ~ Recreational ~ Solo

ROUTINE TITLE

LET'S GET GLAM (TERAJE ROGERS)

LEAVE IT THERE (MCKINLEE HAGGINS)
DEM BEATS (CANDACE CRAWFORD)
WINTER SONG (LILY COLEMAN)

CONGA (SASHA LANTZ)

MAKE IT LOOK EASY (ANNALYN
ARCHER)

VIBEOLOGY (ASHLEY BOTHWELL)
MONEY (K'NIYAH HAGOOQOD)

PINK (BRYNLEE ALLFREY)

SOMEONE YOU LOVED (CAMILLIA
CRABTREE)

I'M THE GREATEST STAR (EMMA
CHITTENDON)

KATY MY LADY (GRACE BREWSTER)
LET'S NACHO (SAAMIYA PATEL)
MJ (DALLAS JOHNSON)

POP DROP AND ROLL (SADIE JOHNS)

GIRL SCOUT (KATELYN TUSTIN)

HUMAN (CHARLIE OVERTURF)

EN;RY STUDIO NAME

178 Kane & Co. Dance

Productions

194  Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

176  Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

201 Southern Strut Dance Center

Center Stage Dance Studio -
GA

Beverly Rogers Academy of
Dance

Studio C

183

187

188

166  Upgrade Dance Company

177 Kane & Co. Dance Productions|

159  Main Street Dance Company

Beverly Rogers Academy of

208 Dance

220 Kane & Co. Dance Productions|

218 Southern Strut Dance Center

169  Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

173 Kane & Co. Dance Productions|

Center Stage Dance Studio -
GA

210

Ginger Brown's Academy of

202 Performing Arts




ANDREI (EMMA AUGUSTE) 199 Kane & Co. Dance Productions|
COSMIC LOVE (DA'LYHA GENTRY) 222  Upgrade Dance Company

SMOOTH CRIMINAL (MILEY HOLLIS) 225  Kane & Co. Dance Productions

Junior ~ Recreational ~ Duet/Trio

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

1ST MAKE AN OMELETTE Glp  DOVEI REEEMS AEEeIEim Of

Dance

Beverly Rogers Academy of
Dance

Beverly Rogers Academy of
Dance

2ND ROCKSTAR 606

3RD TEACH ME HOW TO SHIMMY 619

4TH THE WEDDING 599  Studio C
Center Stage Dance Studio -
GA

Ginger Brown's Academy of
Performing Arts

Center Stage Dance Studio -
GA

8TH MINIONS 616 Transitions School of Dance

5TH HOMETOWN HUNNIES 598
6TH BEND AND SNAP 613a

7TH HOT MESS 618

9TH GOOD GIRL 613 Kane & Co. Dance Productions|

10TH JUMP 620  Spotlight Dance Academy

Junior ~ Recreational ~ Small Group

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

1ST RED RIGHT HAND 848  Studio C

2ND SCARE FLOOR 858  Studio C

Center Stage Dance Studio -
GA

4TH THE HOUSE 801  Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

3RD SOME THINGS ARE MEANT TO BE 838

Center Stage Dance Studio -
GA

6TH CALI GIRLS 825  Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy
7TH SUNDAY 807 Kane & Co. Dance Productions
8TH THE RIVER 809  Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy
9TH MAKE IT LOOK EASY 829 Kane & Co. Dance Productions
10TH SHAKE THE ROOM 859  Southern Strut Dance Center

Junior ~ Recreational ~ Large Group

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

1ST 32 FLAVAHZ 1023 Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academ

5TH CLOSED ON SUNDAY 805

Beverly Rogers Academy of
Dance

Ginger Brown's Academy of
Performing Arts

4TH PRETTY GIRL SWAG 1025 Upgrade Dance Company

2ND | WANNA DANCE WITH SOMEBODY 1015

3RD VOULEZ VOUZ 1016




PLACEMENT

1ST

PLACEMENT

1ST

2ND
3RD

4TH
5TH

6TH

7TH

8TH

9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH

13TH
14TH
15TH

16TH
17TH
18TH
19TH

20TH

PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

5TH

BATHING BEAUTIES

ROUTINE TITLE

STUPID WITH LOVE

ROUTINE TITLE

LOCOMOTION (MILA TSIRTSIS)

ANGELEYES (AMELIA TABERNACKI)
BIRDIE'S GIFT (RYAN LEE)

WOW (MACI PATTERSON)
FASHIONISTA (HADDIE GILL)

CRINGE (LAUREN MELENDEZ)

THIS PLACE | A SHELTER (EOWYN
BROWN)

CHASING CARS (SCARLETT FOX)

| DON'T SPEAK FRENCH (BRIELLA
SWANSON)

MINE (AVERY MAYICH)

ANYONE (PORTIA RICE)
PRINCESS DIANA (GRACIE LONG)

SEND MY LOVE (TENLEY RODRIGUEZ)
MAKIN MOVES (LILLY NORRIS)
ASHES (JOSIE ROTT)

HOW IT'S DONE (CASSIE KOEHLER)

HERNANDO'S HIDEAWAY (LILLIANA
NGCHEE)

WATCHIN (HUNTER WALKER-SIMS)

FRIEND LIKE ME (ELLIE BAILEY)

GLAM (ANNABELLE FLANAGAN)

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio

ROUTINE TITLE
HOME

ROSIE RIVETER
BILLY JEAN
LADIES ROOM

| WANNA HOLD YOUR HAND

1026

Junior ~ Recreational ~ Line

ENTRY
#

1010

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Solo

ENTRY
#

516

444
523a

451
462

420

417

490

446
421
494
430

528a
408
489

470
506
527
509

469

ENTRY #
700
683
691
687

717

Beverly Rogers Academy of
Dance

STUDIO NAME

Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academ

STUDIO NAME

Susan's School of Dance

Susan's School of Dance

Coastal Performing Arts
Academy

All That Dance - Ohio
All That Dance - Ohio

Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

Artistic Edge Dance Center

All That Dance - Ohio

All That Dance - Ohio

Metro Dance Company

All That Dance - Ohio

Ginger Brown's Academy of
Performing Arts

Powerhouse Dance & Tumbling
All That Dance - Ohio
All That Dance - Ohio

413 Dance Academy
Susan's School of Dance

Powerhouse Dance & Tumbling

Beverly Rogers Academy of
Dance

413 Dance Academy

STUDIO NAME
All That Dance - Ohio

All That Dance - Ohio

Beverly Rogers Academy of
Dance

Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

Transitions School of Dance




PLACEMENT

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH

10TH

PLACEMENT

1ST
2ND

3RD
4TH

5TH

RUNAWAY 678 Metro Dance Company

Beverly Rogers Academy of
Dance

ALWAYS A BRIDESMAID 676 Susan's School of Dance

LIFE OF THE PARTY 706

MOVE 696 Dancers Edge

Innervisions Performing Arts
Center

WALK THROUGH 679 Kane & Co. Dance Productions

SEVEN 677

Innervisions Performing Arts
Center

READY SET GO 688 All That Dance - Ohio

YESTERDAYS TOMORROW 716

EASY STREET 704 All That & Jazz!

AMERICANO 695 Gayle's DancePhase

Innervisions Performing Arts

STEPSISTERS LAMENT 702
Center

IMAGINE 701 All That & Jazz!

HAND TO HOLD 699 All That Dance - Ohio

Innervisions Performing Arts
Center

PERFECT YOUNG LADIES 705 Gayle's DancePhase

SHAKE THE ROOM 686

KING OF HEARTS 692 413 Dance Academy

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group

ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

SYNCHRONIZED 937 Susan's School of Dance
MAMA YO 919 Kane & Co. Dance Productions
ANYTHING WORTH HOLDING ON TO 902  Artistic Edge Dance Center
OPEN YOUR HEART 932 Kane & Co. Dance Productions
DREAM OF YOU 930  Susan's School of Dance
YONCE 913  Powerhouse Dance & Tumbling
THE LIGHT THAT NEVER FAILS 931  All That Dance - Ohio
CHASING THE LIGHT 901 Metro Dance Company

Innervisions Performing Arts
Center

DISCO POP 917  Artistic Edge Dance Center

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Large Group

ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

I'LL BE 1050 413 Dance Academy

JUMP 912

JUST A GIRL 1046 Susan's School of Dance

OREGON TRAIL 1036 Susan's School of Dance

Innervisions Performing Arts
Center

DANDELIONS 1031 Gayle's DancePhase

FEARLESS 1030




The Dance Connection -
Walker

LADIES NIGHT 1035 All That & Jazz!

FRIENDS 1029

HAPPILY EVER AFTER 1049 Kane & Co. Dance Productions

JANET 1040 Kane & Co. Dance Productions

Innervisions Performing Arts

MAMBO NO. 5 1042
Center

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Line

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

1ST ONCE UPON A TIME 1217 Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academ
2ND LET'S ROCK 1211 413 Dance Academy

3RD THE WIZ 1215 Calvert School of Dance

4TH OFFSET 1209 Kane & Co. Dance Productions
5TH SEASONS 1216 All That Dance - Ohio

6TH DANCE THE WORLD 1210 All That & Jazz!

7TH VILLIANS 1212  All That Dance - Ohio

8TH FERGIE 1208 All That Dance - Ohio

Innervisions Performing Arts
Center

10TH OH MY GOSH 1214 Gayle's DancePhase

9TH WORK THIS BODY 1213

Junior ~ Elite ~ Solo

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

1ST WARRIOR (ELLA BENSON) 345 413 Dance Academy
2ND PARIS (LEAH GOMEZ) 336  Susan's School of Dance

3RD SURVIVE (RYAN BRADY) 342  Dancers Edge

The Dance Connection -
Walker

5TH WAKE ME UP (FAITH WHITE) 344  Susan's School of Dance

DAYDREAM BELIEVER (BRIANNE
MOORE)

7TH MEDUSA (ISLA LUCKS) 325 All That & Jazz!

4TH MICROPHONE (EMILY DEBETAZ) 334

6TH 343 All That & Jazz!

8TH PAPER SKIN (SOPHIA AYERS) 340 Dancers Edge
9TH WILD HORSES (PAIGE MCWILLIAMS) 339 Calvert School of Dance
10TH GOT IT (NATALEE GOINS) 337 413 Dance Academy

Junior ~ Elite ~ Duet/Trio

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

1ST UNINVITED 723 413 Dance Academy

2ND BOURGEOIS 721 Susan's School of Dance




PLACEMENT

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH

10TH

PLACEMENT

1ST

PLACEMENT

1ST
2ND
3RD

4TH

5TH

PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

7TH

8TH

HIT IT FERGIE

718

Junior ~ Elite ~ Small Group

ROUTINE TITLE

SAY SOMETHING
BOOM

FOR THE LOVE
RIVER OF DREAMS
SPICE UP YOUR LIFE
WOP

EMERGENCY

FREAK SHOW

KING OF NEW YORK

SUNGLASSES AT NIGHT

ENTRY
#

909
920
921
940
924
915
923
907
941

922

Junior ~ Elite ~ Large Group

ROUTINE TITLE

LIFE SOLD SEPARATELY

Junior ~ Elite ~ Line

ROUTINE TITLE
CRUELLA
GRINCH
CALIFORNIA

PLEASE DON'T STOP THE MUSIC

YOU REALLY GOT ME

ENTRY
#

1061

ENTRY
#

1221
1220
1222

1219

1218

Teen ~ Recreational ~ Solo

ROUTINE TITLE

| LOOK TO YOU (LONDON BUMPERS)

A CHANGE IN ME (ANNABELLA
COURINGTON)

HOW ARE YOU (CAELYN CARLINO)

YOUNG & BEAUTIFUL (CARDEN FOSTER)
MAKE IT LOOK EASY (PRESLEE
CLEMONS)

SLEEPING ON THE BLACK TOP (ABIGAIL
DAVIS)

FORGET ABOUT THE BOY (AVA
MUENCH)

UNBROKEN (RAEGAN MADDUX)

ENTRY
#

374
375

372

376

365

368

405

396

413 Dance Academy

STUDIO NAME

413 Dance Academy
Dancers Edge

413 Dance Academy
Calvert School of Dance
Dancers Edge

Gayle's DancePhase
Gayle's DancePhase

All That & Jazz!

All That & Jazz!

All That & Jazz!

STUDIO NAME

Dancers Edge

STUDIO NAME

Calvert School of Dance
Susan's School of Dance
All That Dance - Ohio

Gayle's DancePhase

The Dance Connection -
Walker

STUDIO NAME

Studio C
Studio C

Southern Strut Dance Center

Southern Strut Dance Center
Ginger Brown's Academy of
Performing Arts

Center Stage Dance Studio -
GA

Gotta Dance Academy of
Performing Arts, LLC

Studio C




HIGHS & LOWS (TESS WATERS) 354  Elite Dance - GA

Center Stage Dance Studio -
GA
BROADWAY BOUND (AVA GRACE 387 Center Stage Dance Studio -
STOREY) GA

WHEREVER YOU GO (AUBREY FULCHER) 377  Dancers Edge

MY GIRL (RYLIE MARTIN) 380

LET YOU IN (RAGAN CATE BACON) 353  Elite Dance - GA

DAYLIGHT (LANIE ROSS) 350 Elite Dance - GA

RICH GIRL (KATELYN ROWELL) 367  Southern Strut Dance Center
BANG BANG (ISABELLA STRAIN) 369  Aim High Elite

SOME LIKE IT HOT (LEAH LAFEVERS) 389  Main Street Dance Company

Gotta Dance Academy of
Performing Arts, LLC

PERFECTLY MARVELOUS (CADENCE 388 Center Stage Dance Studio -
EDMONDSON) GA

LEVEL UP (JAYDON CRABTREE) 363  Main Street Dance Company

Teen ~ Recreational ~ Duet/Trio

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

1ST THE WORLD WE KNEW 790

DANCING QUEEN (DANICA TYDRICH) 381

Center Stage Dance Studio -
GA

2ND RATHER BE 789 Southern Strut Dance Center

Gotta Dance Academy of
Performing Arts, LLC

4TH ROCK WIT IT 784  Aim High Elite

3RD TAKE A CHANCE ON ME 796

5TH STEPSISTER'S LAMENT 782 Transitions School of Dance

Center Stage Dance Studio -
GA

7TH SPACE BETWEEN 791 Transitions School of Dance

6TH THREE BEDROOM HOUSE 798

8TH STAND IN THE LIGHT 792 Southern Strut Dance Center

Center Stage Dance Studio -
GA

10TH | PUT A SPELL ON YOU 781 Transitions School of Dance

Teen ~ Recreational ~ Small Group

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

1ST VEGAS REHEARSAL 1002 Studio C

9TH THE MYSTERY MACHINE 783

2ND BELIEVE 1007 Studio C
Center Stage Dance Studio -
GA

Gotta Dance Academy of
Performing Arts, LLC

Ginger Brown's Academy of
Performing Arts

6TH GOT TO GET AWAY 995  Main Street Dance Company

3RD CARRY YOU 997

4TH GOLDEN GIRLS 1006

5TH SPICE UP YOUR LIFE 1000

7TH SONIC 993  Aim High Elite




PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND

3RD

PLACEMENT

1ST

2ND

3RD

PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

5TH

6TH

7TH

8TH

9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH

14TH

15TH

16TH

17TH

18TH

WELCOME TO THE MADHOUSE
MAN EATER

HIGHER

ROUTINE TITLE

TOGETHER

WELCOME TO THE MOULIN ROUGE

STARRY, STARRY NIGHT

Teen ~ Recreational ~

ROUTINE TITLE

PARIS FASHION WEEK

DRUMLINE

BLACK BETTY

998
1001

1005

ENTRY
#

1173

1181

1174

Line

ENTRY
#

1205

1204

1206

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Solo

ROUTINE TITLE

WHY AM | CRYING (LENI NOWICKI)

IRIS (KAEDYNN OLDS)

USE WHAT YOU GOT (WHITTLEY ADAMS)
GHOST IN THE WIND (AUTUMN WALSH)

DERNIERE DANSE (ISABELLA CARTER)

REASON TO STAY (BROOKLYN
CAPEHART)

IT'S ALL COMING BACK (ISLA JONES)
MERCY (ANNA JANE COMPTON)

DOOMED (TAYLOR MORRIS)

YOU ARE THE REASON (EDYKA
MCCLELLAN)

PIECE BY PIECE (SYDNEY CLARK)
UNIQUE (ZAIDA BOOMER)

LONG & LOST (KLARISSA WILLAMS)

TRAGEDY (RUTH EISENSTEIN)

ALREADY ALL READY (TENLEIGH
MURRAY)

HOPE THERE'S SOMEONE (MADELYN
PERKINS)

BLACK CAR (BROOKE LINDEN)

20'S PARTY (REBEKAH SMITH)

ENTRY
#

58

53

Aim High Elite
Upgrade Dance Company

Transitions School of Dance

Teen ~ Recreational ~ Large Group

STUDIO NAME

Studio C

Studio C

Gotta Dance Academy of
Performing Arts, LLC

STUDIO NAME

Center Stage Dance Studio -
GA

Gotta Dance Academy of
Performing Arts, LLC

Transitions School of Dance

STUDIO NAME

Metro Dance Company

Kane & Co. Dance Productions|

Beverly Rogers Academy of
Dance

Studio C

Beverly Rogers Academy of
Dance

Metro Dance Company
Metro Dance Company
Artistic Edge Dance Center

Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy
Kane & Co. Dance Productions|

Southern Strut Dance Center
Dancers Edge

Artistic Edge Dance Center
Susan's School of Dance

413 Dance Academy

Beverly Rogers Academy of
Dance

Metro Dance Company

Kane & Co. Dance Productions|




UNITED IN GRIEF (OLIVIA DUBOSE-

ODELL) 16 Dancers Edge

FALLING (JESSICA DAVIS) 26 Main Street Dance Company

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

1ST POISON 876 Beverly Rogers Academy of

Dance
2ND SOMEONE YOU LOVED 885a  Southern Strut Dance Center

Beverly Rogers Academy of
Dance

4TH WITH YOU 861 Metro Dance Company

3RD EVERYTHING TO EVERYONE 864

5TH YOU WILL BE FOUND 882 Kane & Co. Dance Productions|

Beverly Rogers Academy of
Dance

Ginger Brown's Academy of
Performing Arts

8TH LIVING IN THE LOST 862 Metro Dance Company

6TH MUSIC OF THE NIGHT 884

7TH DIVA 892

9TH NIGHTTIME HUNGER 893  Metro Dance Company

Center Stage Dance Studio -
GA

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

1ST MONEY 1159

10TH TRIALS OF GOODBYE 894

Beverly Rogers Academy of
Dance

2ND Fizzy 1146 Kane & Co. Dance Productions
3RD BRAND NEW 1147 Metro Dance Company

ATH HOME 1129 Kane & Co. Dance Productions

Gotta Dance Academy of
Performing Arts, LLC

6TH SUIT AND JACKET 1125 Metro Dance Company

5TH TRAVELIN BAND 1122

7TH LOST 1131 Artistic Edge Dance Center
8TH SPIRIT OF LIFE 1126  Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

9TH SHUT IT DOWN 1145 Artistic Edge Dance Center

Center Stage Dance Studio -
GA

11TH ONE LAST BREATH 1124  All That & Jazz!

10TH BEFORE YOU FALL 1163

12TH MANTRAS 1165 Metro Dance Company
Beverly Rogers Academy of
Dance

Ginger Brown's Academy of
Performing Arts

Beverly Rogers Academy of
Dance

13TH HERE | COME 1144

14TH PARTY ROCK 1121

15TH FEELIN' GOOD 1168

16TH TELEPHONE 1143 All That & Jazz!




PLACEMENT

1ST
2ND
3RD

4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH

8TH
9TH

10TH

PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND

3RD
4TH

5TH

PLACEMENT

1ST

2ND
3RD

4TH
5TH

6TH

7TH

8TH

JUMP
PIANO MAN
| STILL NEED YOU

JUMPIN JUMPIN

ROUTINE TITLE

BABABA
NEW YORK, NEW YORK
ZERO TO HERO

THROW ME IN THE WATER
ARE YOU READY

ALL NITE

JOY

HEAVEN COULDN'T WAIT
COBB COUNTY

JUMPIN

1141  Gayle's DancePhase
1133 All That & Jazz!
1127 Main Street Dance Company

1164 Powerhouse Dance & Tumbling

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Large Group

EN;RY STUDIO NAME

Kane & Co. Dance

12y Productions

1241 Metro Dance Company

Ginger Brown's Academy of

1243 Performing Arts

1226  Metro Dance Company

1247 Metro Dance Company

1242  Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy
1227 Kane & Co. Dance Productions

1231 Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

Center Stage Dance Studio -
GA

1237a Calvert School of Dance

1249

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Line

ROUTINE TITLE
JUNGLE
WIND IT UP

Y2K ACADEMY
THE OG ERA

CANDYMAN

Teen ~ Elite ~ Solo

ROUTINE TITLE

| WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU (EDEN
CAMALICK)

VIBEOLOGY (RYLEE WALL)
ROYALTY (AVA WEHRLEY)

VIENNA (EMILY SNOW)

WALKIN' AFTER MIDNIGHT (CLARYSA
GOMEZ)

GONE (TYLER EBERHART)

HERO (ADDISON VODEN)

GOOD LUCK (LILY LABAUVE)

EN;RY STUDIO NAME

1254  Artistic Edge Dance Center

Ginger Brown's Academy of

1252 Performing Arts

1253 Upgrade Dance Company
1251 Kane & Co. Dance Productions|

1255 Kane & Co. Dance Productions

EN-#I-RY STUDIO NAME

581 Susan's School of Dance

562  Dancers Edge
561  All That Dance - Ohio

579 Dancers Edge
590 Susan's School of Dance

552 413 Dance Academy

584 Calvert School of Dance

The Dance Connection -

o265 Walker




BAD DAY (PAYTON HOWELL) 567  IndepenDANCE Studio

PROMISES (REESE STONAKER) 555  The Dance Company

WHAT | WAS MADE FOR (LONDON
GRIFFIN)

DANCING DIRT INTO THE SNOW (MADDY
GALLAGHER)

TO BE LOVED (GRACE TUCKER) 582  Dancers Edge

570 All That & Jazz!

585  The Dance Company

HOW DO | SAY GOODBYE (LILY MOSER) 587  All That Dance - Ohio

DANCING QUEEN (ASHLEY REEDY) 583  Calvert School of Dance

LOVE ME OR LEAVE ME (SABRINA

WRIGHT) 577 413 Dance Academy

Innervisions Performing Arts

| LOVE YOU (JOCELYNN RIVERA) 546
Center

THE GIVING TREE (BRYNNE MASON) 573  Susan's School of Dance

RIVAL (OLIVIA BATYCKI) 553  Artistic Edge Dance Center

SECRET LOVE SONG (MILENA
MUVCESKI)

Teen ~ Elite ~ Duet/Trio

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

1ST LOCA 961 413 Dance Academy

578 413 Dance Academy

Ginger Brown's Academy of
Performing Arts

3RD REMEDY 945  All That Dance - Ohio

2ND FIND ME 979

ATH OIL AND WATER 980 Susan's School of Dance

5TH CIRCUS 960 Gayle's DancePhase

6TH ANCHOR 964  All That Dance - Ohio

Innervisions Performing Arts
Center

8TH AT LAST LIGHT 988a All That & Jazz!

7TH DESTINY'S GIRLS 957

Innervisions Performing Arts
Center

10TH YOU'RE THE TOP 978  Gayle's DancePhase

Teen ~ Elite ~ Small Group

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN-#I_RY STUDIO NAME

1ST END OF LOVE 1066 Dancers Edge

9TH BURY A FRIEND 942

2ND FLUX 1098 All That Dance - Ohio

3RD ANGEL OF THE MORNING 1099 Calvert School of Dance

Ginger Brown's Academy of
Performing Arts
Ginger Brown's Academy of
Performing Arts

6TH BAD TAYLOR 1085 413 Dance Academy

4TH GARDEN OF EDEN 1064

5TH BODY LANGUAGE 1084

7TH PSYCHO KILLERS 1114 Susan's School of Dance




PLACEMENT

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH

10TH

PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH

8TH

PLACEMENT

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

GRAVITY

ORIGINS OF US

SEVEN BIRDS

1100

1068

1113

Teen ~ Elite ~ Large Group

ROUTINE TITLE

BARELY THERE
FORGET ABOUT US
OH SNAP!

Al

I'M IN HERE
ANOTHER WORLD
SATISFACTION
GOODBYE MY LOVER
GO UP

PIANO MAN
Teen ~ Elite ~ Line
ROUTINE TITLE

THAT'S SO FETCH
WILLY WONKA

L.O.V.E

STAIRWAY TO HEAVEN
IN THIS SHIRT

LEAVE YOUR LEGACY
BURNING STARS

MONEY

ENTRY
#

1184
1194
1188
1193
1176
1178
1186
1177
1187

1179

ENTRY
#

1261
1264
1257
1258
1256
1250
1259

1260

Senior ~ Recreational ~ Solo

ROUTINE TITLE

RATHER GO BLIND (JOREY ZIMPEL)

TOO DARN HOT (AYVA YAGER)

WORK SONG (LANEY LOVELL)

CASTLE (CHARLI JONES)

CALM (RILEY RUSSELL)

IF THEY COULD SEE ME NOW (DAELYNN
CALDWELL)

ENTRY
#

370

392

360

400

391

395

Dancers Edge

The Dance Connection -
Walker

All That Dance - Ohio

STUDIO NAME

Calvert School of Dance
Dancers Edge

413 Dance Academy

All That Dance - Ohio
Susan's School of Dance
Calvert School of Dance
Dancers Edge

Dancers Edge

All That Dance - Ohio

Gayle's DancePhase

STUDIO NAME

413 Dance Academy
Gayle's DancePhase
Dancers Edge

All That Dance - Ohio
413 Dance Academy
Susan's School of Dance
Susan's School of Dance

Gayle's DancePhase

STUDIO NAME

Gotta Dance Academy of
Performing Arts, LLC

Gotta Dance Academy of
Performing Arts, LLC

Main Street Dance Company

Generation Z Dance

Center Stage Dance Studio -
GA

Studio C




PLACEMENT

1ST

2ND

3RD

PLACEMENT

1ST

2ND

3RD
4TH
5TH

PLACEMENT

1ST
2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH
6TH

7TH
8TH
9TH

10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH

15TH

GOODIES (VICTORIA RAWLS)
I'VE GOT RHYTHM (OLIVIA NIX)
RUNAWAY (GIANNA NEMBHARD)

DEEP END (JULIA DAVIS)

ROUTINE TITLE

IN YOUR LOVE

EXILE

HOLD ON TO ME

ROUTINE TITLE
CONGA

HOUSE OF HOLBEIN

ENDANGERED SPECIES
TRAIN WREAK

RISE UP

Senior ~ Intermediate ~ Solo

ROUTINE TITLE

PHONE CALLS (LAYLA NOWICKI)
JAMMIN TONIGHT (HANNAH CZYZAK)

USED TO BE MINE (JESSICA GREENE)
BOUNCE (GRAHAM ROBINSON)

MY DISCARDED MEN (ZOE MASH)
ALL | ASK (ADDI MOUNTJOY)

BAD TO THE BONE (ELLA SMITH)
CLEAN EYES (SYDNEY FRAZIER)
DREAM (GIULIANNA VASQUEZ)
DAYLIGHT (SARAH BAUSCH)
BLACK CAR (ZANA SELIMAGIC)

| GUESS I'N IN LOVE (SIENNA LAMBERT)

THIS IS WHAT ANXIETY FEELS LIKE
(JULIET DUPREE)

AMEN (MARGO LEWIS)

BORN THIS WAY (MACY NICKENS)

364
407
384

383

ENTRY
#

793

799

794

ENTRY
#

992
989

1009
1008
1003

ENTRY
#

234
317

293

263

270

287

273
242
284

283
275
292
229
285

312

Upgrade Dance Company
Studio C
Wildcat Dancers Dance Team

Studio C

Senior ~ Recreational ~ Duet/Trio

STUDIO NAME

Gotta Dance Academy of
Performing Arts, LLC

Main Street Dance Company

Southern Strut Dance Center

Senior ~ Recreational ~ Small Group

STUDIO NAME

Gotta Dance Academy of
Performing Arts, LLC

Center Stage Dance Studio -
GA

Transitions School of Dance
Wildcat Dancers Dance Team

Wildcat Dancers Dance Team

STUDIO NAME

Metro Dance Company
Metro Dance Company

Kane & Co. Dance Productions
Dancers Edge

Transitions School of Dance

Ginger Brown's Academy of
Performing Arts

Transitions School of Dance
Dancers Edge
All That & Jazz!

Aim High Elite

Ginger Brown's Academy of
Performing Arts

Dancers Edge

The Dance Connection -
Walker

Transitions School of Dance

The Dance Connection -
Walker




HEART WITHOUT CHAINS (GRACE
DOMKA)

KNOCKING ON HEAVEN'S DOOR
(GABRIELA RIVERA)

| DON'T THINK ABOUT YOU (CHELSEA
DYE)

KEEP ME CRAZY (ADDISON CALDWELL) 313  Powerhouse Dance & Tumbling

245  Gayle's DancePhase

227 413 Dance Academy

Ginger Brown's Academy of

238 Performing Arts

GLORY (CHLOE ERP) 235  Main Street Dance Company

Senior ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

1ST RIPPLES 871 Metro Dance Company

2ND STILL NEED YOU 895  Studio C

Ginger Brown's Academy of
Performing Arts

ATH HOLD MY HAND 888 Kane & Co. Dance Productions

3RD DEJA VU 878

5TH HIT THE ROAD JACK 867  Transitions School of Dance
6TH VAMP! 89la Gayle's DancePhase

7TH REALITY 866  Kane & Co. Dance Productions
8TH TOY SOILDER 877  Aim High Elite

9TH THE WINNER TAKES IT ALL 869  Transitions School of Dance

10TH AS REAL AS YOU AND ME 887 Kane & Co. Dance Productions|

Senior ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

1ST | AM YOURS 1157 Metro Dance Company

2ND DAYDREAMING 1136 Kane & Co. Dance Productions
3RD SILVER SCREEN 1154 Kane & Co. Dance Productions
4TH GIVE ME ONE REASON 1162 Metro Dance Company

5TH BLUE HAZE 1160 Main Street Dance Company
6TH BOUQUET 1139 Transitions School of Dance
7TH RIVERS AND ROADS 1138 Main Street Dance Company

8TH MONEY MONEY 1167 Transitions School of Dance

Center Stage Dance Studio -
GA

10TH LE FREAK 1155 Upgrade Dance Company

Senior ~ Intermediate ~ Large Group

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

1ST WE ARE THE FUTURE 1245 Upgrade Dance Company

9TH THE SECRET 1156

2ND THE LIGHT 1233 Kane & Co. Dance Productions




PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

5TH
6TH

7TH

8TH

9TH
10TH

11TH
12TH

13TH
14TH

15TH
16TH

17TH
18TH

19TH

20TH

PLACEMENT

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

5TH

6TH

BETRAYAL

MI GENTE

DADDY

Senior ~ Elite ~ Solo

ROUTINE TITLE

SPELL ON YOU (PAISLEY BROADUS)

| WHO HAVE NOTHING (SAMANTHA
BLEZA)

WORTHY (BRAELYN CHAPMAN)

IF WE HAVE EACH OTHER (KENDALL
THOMPSON)

GO (MAYA CARMENATES)
ADAMS RIBS (DESIRAE DUNSON)

HURT FOR ME (HAN HUYNH)

ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS WAY
(ANNABELL RHODES)

CAN'T HURRY LOVE (CARLI PEMELTON)
GRAVITY (KAYDEN CLAYTON)

DOIN' ME (KAYLIE BLAKE)
LONELY (SAMANTHA FLINCHUM)

ALREADY GONE (LAUREN PITELL)

COGNITIVE CURIOSITY (MADALYNN
BUTLER)

CELLOPHANE (KASEY GRIKE)
WORDLESS (CAIDEN VATER)

| AM FREE (ADDISON POWELL)
WICKED GAME (LACEY YAKLIN)
MALDICION (SOPHIA CHAVEZ)

MARIA, THE POET (GRACE PETERS)

ENTRY
#

670

662

641

666

627
658

642

655

648

675a
675
649
657
665
639
654
674

663a
669

638

Senior ~ Elite ~ Duet/Trio

ROUTINE TITLE

GIVE ME STRENGTH
MOON EYES

NO REGRETS

LOOK AFTER YOU

THE FATES

LOSE CONTROL

ENTRY
#

972
952
971
968

951

988

Ginger Brown's Academy of
Performing Arts

Ginger Brown's Academy of
Performing Arts

Kane & Co. Dance Productions

STUDIO NAME

Dancers Edge

Susan's School of Dance
Dancers Edge

All That & Jazz!

Artistic Edge Dance Center
Dancers Edge

Artistic Edge Dance Center
Southern Strut Dance Center

Calvert School of Dance

Coastal Performing Arts
Academy

All That & Jazz!
Dancers Edge

All That Dance - Ohio
All That & Jazz!

All That & Jazz!
413 Dance Academy

Powerhouse Dance & Tumbling

Coastal Performing Arts
Academy

Susan's School of Dance

Susan's School of Dance

STUDIO NAME

Dancers Edge

Susan's School of Dance
Susan's School of Dance
All That Dance - Ohio

All That & Jazz!

Ginger Brown's Academy of
Performing Arts




PLACEMENT

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH

10TH
11TH

12TH
13TH
14TH
15TH
16TH
17TH
18TH
19TH

20TH

PLACEMENT

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

6TH

OLDER

WITH OR WITHOUT YOU

WASTE THE DAY

HEAVEN IS HERE

949

948

987

953

Senior ~ Elite ~ Small Group

ROUTINE TITLE

SMOOTH OPERATOR

BREAK THE SILENCE

RUINS

FALLIN

DAYLIGHT

BROKEN GLASS

TIP TOE

50 YEARS

WAY DOWN TO HADESTOWN

IMPOSSIBLE YEAR

OVER, UNDER, AROUND OR THROUGH
(THERE IS ALWAYS A WAY)

FOOLISH GAMES
LET IT BUMP

IT'S NOT UNUSUAL
HOV

AINT GOT FAR
CRAZY

SING SING SING
FASHION KILLA

BE BRAVE

ENTRY
#

1094
1075
1072
1074
1076
1104
1090
1081
1107

1103
1115

1077
1110
1116
1079
1117
1089
1069
1093

1101

Senior ~ Elite ~ Large Group

ROUTINE TITLE

DREAMING AWAKE
EDIT

IN THE DARK

WORK SONG

MOTHER OF THE HOUSE

ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST

ENTRY
#

1197
1198
1196
1190
1203

1200

Gayle's DancePhase

All That Dance - Ohio

Center Stage Dance Studio -
GA

Gayle's DancePhase

STUDIO NAME

Susan's School of Dance
Artistic Edge Dance Center
Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy
Dancers Edge

All That Dance - Ohio

All That Dance - Ohio

All That Dance - Ohio
Dancers Edge

Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

Susan's School of Dance
All That & Jazz!

Gayle's DancePhase

Dancers Edge

Artistic Edge Dance Center

Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy
Powerhouse Dance & Tumbling
Calvert School of Dance
Artistic Edge Dance Center
Gayle's DancePhase

Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

STUDIO NAME

Dancers Edge

Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy
Gayle's DancePhase

Susan's School of Dance
Dancers Edge

Calvert School of Dance




JUMP Dancers Edge
THE SET LIST Dancers Edge
VOULEZ VOUS Gayle's DancePhase

ICON Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

Senior ~ Elite ~ Line
ENTRY

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 4 STUDIO NAME

1ST BOND 1263 Susan's School of Dance

2ND WALK THE WALK 1262  All That Dance - Ohio

Pre Pro ~ Recreational ~ Solo

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

1ST BAILAR (GRACIE STELPFLUG) o SCLR DERED ACEOIES €

Performing Arts, LLC

HOW DO | SAY GOODBYE (EMMA 362 Gotta Dance Academy of
SCHRAMM) Performing Arts, LLC
Ginger Brown's Academy of
Performing Arts

2ND

3RD LITTLE GIRL (STAVROULA AGRAFIOTIS) 386

Pre Pro ~ Recreational ~ Duet/Trio

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

1ST LOST WITHOUT YOU 7oy (OIS DEGEE ACEOIEmY €

Performing Arts, LLC

Pre Pro ~ Intermediate ~ Solo

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

WHAT THE WORLD NEEDS NOW (ABBY
MORGAN)

2ND MORE (JULIET SHEPLER) 302  Metro Dance Company

1ST 309 Studio C

3RD PARACHUTES (KORIE A WILLIAMS) 258  Southern Strut Dance Center
4TH NO WOMAN, NO CRY (ERIN PETERS) 259  Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy
5TH LIGHT (ELIANA LYNCH) 261 Kane & Co. Dance Productions

6TH THE COST (CAITLYN BLASCH) 297 Metro Dance Company

Ginger Brown's Academy of
Performing Arts

8TH BEAT IT (LIZZIE BRANCH) 318  Encore

7TH ALIEN SUPERSTAR (KATE MIKEL) 276

9TH CHANGE (JORDAN MACIASZEK) 260 Kane & Co. Dance Productions

HAPPINESS IS A BUTTERFLY (EMMA
DISHMAN)

11TH TOUGH LOVE (KIERSTEN MACKEY) 310  Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

10TH 252  Main Street Dance Company

12TH FALLIN (KAYLIE WAECHTER) 303  Aim High Elite

INNOCENCE AND SADNESS (LACY
PARNELL)

14TH ALETTER TO... (BROOKLYN BAILEY) 304 Kane & Co. Dance Productions

13TH 253  Main Street Dance Company




PLACEMENT

1ST

PLACEMENT

1ST

2ND

3RD
4TH

5TH
6TH
7TH

8TH
9TH

10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
15TH
16TH
17TH

18TH
19TH

20TH

GET OUT OF THIS PLACE (KYNDALL
WHITE)

TRAIN WRECK (KENDAL HUGHLEY)

IN CASE YOU DON'T LIVE FOREVER
(KENZIE TUCKER)

HOW DO | SAY GOODBYE (SYRIANA
SABBAGH)

THIS LOVE (CAROLINE THOMPSON)

DROP TOP (PRESLIE SIDENER)

ROUTINE TITLE

KILL THE LIGHTS

26la
250

257

3lla

301

280

#
879

Pre Pro ~ Elite ~ Solo

ROUTINE TITLE

PATHOGENIC AGENT (KA'RON
JACKSON)

CAESAR (ABBEY ROSE BERMEJO)

ALUMINUM (RILEY PRATT)

HERE COMES THE RIVER (SIERRA
STONE)

LOOSE SCREWS (RILEY TAYLOR)
BITTER EARTH (GABY KAJMAKOSKI)
AT MY WEAKEST (MACKENZIE HAYES)

REGENERATE (MARLENA VOLZ)

END OF A JOURNEY (LIBERTY
ELIZABETH COX)

NO TEARS (JASE WELCH)

HOW WILL | KNOW (KAYLEA CHASTAIN)
TREASURE (JACEY JACKSON)

LOVE ON THE BRAIN (AMANDA GARCIA)
EASY TIGER (TAYLOR LOHMEIER)
THINK ABOUT THINGS (KATE MARTIN)

HEARTLESS (SOPHIE EVILSIZOR)

WHEN WE WERE YOUNG (DAISI GOMEZ)

FINALLY HOME (ISABELLA REUTELL)

SLIPPING THROUGH MY FINGERS
(EMILIE GERSTENBERG)

A PALE (PEYTON JOLLEY)

ENTRY

#
727
769
773
741
764

763a
737
767
758

779
778
777
772
768
745
733
762
752

755

743

Dancers Edge
Upgrade Dance Company

Main Street Dance Company

Upgrade Dance Company

Kane & Co. Dance Productions

Kane & Co. Dance Productions|

Pre Pro ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio
ENTRY

STUDIO NAME

Aim High Elite

STUDIO NAME

Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academ

Susan's School of Dance

Dancers Edge
All That Dance - Ohio

All That & Jazz!
Susan's School of Dance
Artistic Edge Dance Center

All That Dance - Ohio

Center Stage Dance Studio -
GA

Powerhouse Dance & Tumbling
Powerhouse Dance & Tumbling
Powerhouse Dance & Tumbling
Susan's School of Dance
Gayle's DancePhase

All That Dance - Ohio

All That Dance - Ohio

Susan's School of Dance

Calvert School of Dance
Susan's School of Dance

Artistic Edge Dance Center




PLACEMENT

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

5TH

PLACEMENT

1ST

PLACEMENT

1ST

PLACEMENT

1ST

PLACEMENT

1ST

PLACEMENT

1ST

PLACEMENT

1ST

PLACEMENT

1ST

PLACEMENT
1ST

Pre Pro ~ Elite ~ Duet/Trio

EN;RY STUDIO NAME

FRAGILE 983 Susan's School of Dance

ROUTINE TITLE

WHILE YOU SLEEP 974  Susan's School of Dance
IT WAS LOVE 977  All That Dance - Ohio
INSIDE 982  All That & Jazz!

HER 959  Gayle's DancePhase

Pre Pro ~ Elite ~ Small Group
=NRY sTUDIO NAME
DEVIL WENT DOWN TO GEORGIA 1087 Susan's School of Dance
Pre Pro ~ Elite ~ Large Group
EN;RY STUDIO NAME
THE FINAL CHAPTER 1199 Susan's School of Dance

Top Adult Act

ROUTINE TITLE

ROUTINE TITLE

ROUTINE TITLE

EN;RY STUDIO NAME

RIVER 780a Katilynn School Of Dance

Petite ~ Photogenic
DANCER

AVA RAE RUSHING

Junior ~ Photogenic
DANCER

LILA SCHMITTEL

Teen ~ Photogenic
DANCER

AUTUMN WALSH

Senior ~ Photogenic
DANCER STUDIO NAME

SOPHIA VORWALD

STUDIO NAME

Powerhouse Dance & Tumbling

STUDIO NAME

Susan’s School of Dance

STUDIO NAME
Studio C

413 Dance Academy

Petite ~ Costume
ROUTINE/DANCER ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

FABULOUS (PAISLEY BUNCH) 153 Elite Dance - GA




PLACEMENT

1ST

PLACEMENT

1ST

PLACEMENT

1ST

Junior ~ Costume
ENTRY

ROUTINE/DANCER " STUDIO NAME

BIRDIE'S GIFT (RYAN LEE) 523a (CESE] PRl AT

Academy
Teen ~ Costume

ROUTINE/DANCER STUDIO NAME

| GET TO LOVE YOU (DELANEY
KIRKLAND)

Senior ~ Costume
ENTRY

ROUTINE/DANCER " STUDIO NAME

LUSH LIFE (BRITTON LANE) 406  Elite Dance - GA

Choreography - Jazz

ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

WHO DUNNIT 828 Southern Strut Dance Center

Elite Dance — GA

BOOM 920 Dancers Edge

Ginger Brown's Academy of
Performing Arts

Beverly Rogers Academy of
Dance

JANET 1040 Kane & Co. Dance Productions

SPICE UP YOUR LIFE 1000

| WANNA DANCE WITH SOMEBODY 1015

CRAZY 1089 Calvert School of Dance
FlzzY 1146 Kane & Co. Dance Productions
OH SNAP! 1188 413 Dance Academy

LET'S ROCK 1211 413 Dance Academy

ALL NITE 1242  Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

Choreography - Tap

ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

SEPTEMBER 856  Powerhouse Dance & Tumbling
RIVER OF DREAMS 940  Calvert School of Dance
VEGAS REHEARSAL 1002 Studio C

LOLLIPOP 1027 Kane & Co. Dance Productions

TECHNOLOGIC 1053 Gayle's DancePhase

OVER, UNDER, AROUND OR THROUGH
(THERE IS ALWAYS A WAY)

GIVE ME ONE REASON 1162 Metro Dance Company

1115 All That & Jazz!

SUPER BASS 1180 Gayle's DancePhase

Ginger Brown's Academy of

ZERO TO HERO L Performing Arts




Choreography — Contemporary/Lyrical

ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

PURE IMAGINATION 834  Upgrade Dance Company

OPEN YOUR HEART 932 Kane & Co. Dance Productions|

Center Stage Dance Studio -
GA

HALO 1017 Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

CARRY YOU 997

LIFE SOLD SEPARATELY 1061 Dancers Edge

END OF LOVE 1066 Dancers Edge

SPIRIT OF LIFE 1126 Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy
EDIT 1198 Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy
SEASONS 1216 All That Dance - Ohio

THE LIGHT 1233 Kane & Co. Dance Productions

Choreography — Hip Hop

ROUTINE TITLE EN-#I-RY STUDIO NAME

PINK 811  Calvert School of Dance
WOP 915 Gayle's DancePhase

SONIC 993  Aim High Elite

PRETTY GIRL SWAG 1025 Upgrade Dance Company
ONE TWO STEP 1034 Calvert School of Dance

HOV 1079 Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

JUMP 1141 Gayle's DancePhase

THE SET LIST 1171 Dancers Edge

OFFSET 1209 Kane & Co. Dance Productions|
WE ARE THE FUTURE 1245 Upgrade Dance Company

Choreography — Open

ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

RED RIGHT HAND 848  Studio C

SYNCHRONIZED 937  Susan's School of Dance
MONSTERS INC. 1062 Susan's School of Dance
DEVIL WENT DOWN TO GEORGIA 1087 Susan's School of Dance
BLUE HAZE 1160 Main Street Dance Company
Al 1193 All That Dance - Ohio
GRINCH 1220 Susan's School of Dance

LEAVE YOUR LEGACY 1250 Susan's School of Dance




Choreography — All Around

ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

I'M GONNA WASH THAT MAN RIGHT 803  All That & Jazz!

OUTTA MY HAIR
POSITOOVITY 925  All That & Jazz!

Center Stage Dance Studio -
GA

STUPID WITH LOVE 1010 Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

HOUSE OF HOLBEIN 989

OMIGOD YOU GUYS 1059 All That & Jazz!

SING SING SING 1069 Artistic Edge Dance Center

Beverly Rogers Academy of
Dance

SIX 1169 Gayle's DancePhase

MONEY 1159

CRUELLA 1221 Calvert School of Dance

JUNGLE 1254  Artistic Edge Dance Center

Petite ~ Improv
DANCER NAME STUDIO NAME
1ST KATE RITTER Susan’s School of Dance
2ND EVELYN HART All That Dance - Ohio
3RD JACOB SESKER Calvert School of Dance
FINALIST LUCY CIOCHINA 413 Dance Academy
FINALIST CHARLOTTE DAWSON All That Dance - Ohio

FINALIST MICHELLE LININ All That Dance - Ohio

Junior ~ Improv
DANCER NAME STUDIO NAME
1ST TERAJE ROGERS Kane & Co. Dance Productions
2ND LAUREN MELENDEZ Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

3RD ASHLEY BOTHWELL Studio C

FINALIST SOPHIA AYERS Dancers Edge

FINALIST EMILY DEBETAZ The Dance Connection - Walker
FINALIST ADDISON EMMONS All That Dance - Ohio
FINALIST DALLAS JOHNSON Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy
FINALIST ISLA LUCKS All That & Jazz!

FINALIST BRIELLA SWANSON All That Dance — Ohio




Teen ~ Improv
DANCER NAME STUDIO NAME

1ST EDEN CAMALICK Susan’s School of Dance

2ND TAYLOR MORRIS Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

3RD CLARYSA GOMEZ Susan’s School of Dance
FINALIST ABIGAIL DAVIS Center Stage Dance Studio - GA
FINALIST RILEY LEDBETTER Gayle’s DancePhase
FINALIST RYLIE MARTIN Center Stage Dance Studio - GA
FINALIST EDYKA MCCLELLAN Kane & Co Dance Productions
FINALIST KAEDYNN OLDS Kane & Co. Dance Productions

FINALIST AVA GRACE STOREY Center Stage Dance Studio - GA

Senior ~ Improv
DANCER NAME STUDIO NAME

1ST KENDALL THOMPSON All That & Jazz!

2ND SAMANTHA BLEZA Susan’s School of Dance

3RD NAILAH GRANGER All That & Jazz!
FINALIST BREELYN DAVENPORT Center Stage Dance Studio - GA
FINALIST REAGAN GIDEON Center Stage Dance Studio - GA
FINALIST EVIE LEBLANC The Dance Connection - Walker
FINALIST MORGAN LINLY MULKEY Center Stage Dance Studio - GA

FINALIST RILEY RUSSELL Center Stage Dance Studio - GA

Pre - Pro ~ Improv
DANCER NAME STUDIO NAME

1ST KA’RON JACKSON Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

2ND ABBEY ROSE BERMEJO Susan’s School of Dance

3RD RILEY TAYLOR All That & Jazz!
FINALIST LIZZIE BRANCH Encore
FINALIST ELIANA LYNCH Kane & Co. Dance Productions
FINALIST ERIN PETERS Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

FINALIST KENZIE TUCKER Main Street Dance Company

Petite Recreational Artist of the Year Nominee
DANCER’S NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

B.E.A.T (MAKAYLA DENNISTON) 94 Generation Z Dance




Petite Intermediate Artist of the Year Nominees
DANCER’S NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Innervisions Performing Arts

WORK FOR IT (EMILY FOX) 435
Center

LAST OF ME (EVELYN HART) 478 All That Dance - Ohio

BROWN EYED GIRL (KATE RITTER) 511 Susan's School of Dance

Junior Recreational Artist of the Year Nominee

DANCER’S NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

LET'S GET GLAM (TERAJE
ROGERS)

Junior Intermediate Artist of the Year Nominees

DANCER’S NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

ANGELEYES (AMELIA
TABERNACKI)

WOW (MACI PATTERSON) 451 All That Dance - Ohio

178 Kane & Co. Dance Productions

444 Susan's School of Dance

LOCOMOTION (MILA TSIRTSIS) 516 Susan's School of Dance

Junior Elite Artist of the Year Nominees

DANCER’S NAME EN;RY STUDIO NAME

MICROPHONE (EMILY DEBETAZ) 334  The Dance Connection - Walker

PARIS (LEAH GOMEZ) 336  Susan's School of Dance

SURVIVE (RYAN BRADY) 342  Dancers Edge

DAYDREAM BELIEVER (BRIANNE
MOORE)

WARRIOR (ELLA BENSON) 345 413 Dance Academy

Teen Recreational Artist of the Year Nominee

DANCER’S NAME EN;RY STUDIO NAME

374  Studio C

343  All That & Jazz!

| LOOK TO YOU (LONDON
BUMPERS)

Teen Intermediate Artist of the Year Nominees

DANCER’S NAME EN;RY STUDIO NAME

IRIS (KAEDYNN OLDS) 53 Kane & Co. Dance Productions

WHY AM | CRYING (LENI NOWICKI) 58 Metro Dance Company

GHOST IN THE WIND (AUTUMN
WALSH)

Teen Elite Artist of the Year Nominees

DANCER’S NAME EN;RY STUDIO NAME

GONE (TYLER EBERHART) 552 413 Dance Academy

81 Studio C

ROYALTY (AVA WEHRLEY) 561  All That Dance - Ohio

VIBEOLOGY (RYLEE WALL) 562 Dancers Edge




VIENNA (EMILY SNOW) 579  Dancers Edge

| WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU (EDEN
CAMALICK)

Senior/Pre-Pro Recreational Artist of the Year Nominee

DANCER’S NAME EN;RY STUDIO NAME

RATHER GO BLIND (JOREY 370 Gotta Dance Academy of Performing
ZIMPEL) Arts, LLC

Senior/Pre-Pro Intermediate Artist of the Year Nominees

DANCER’S NAME EN;RY STUDIO NAME

PARACHUTES (KORIE A WILLIAMS) 258  Southern Strut Dance Center

581 Susan's School of Dance

MORE (JULIET SHEPLER) 302 Metro Dance Company

WHAT THE WORLD NEEDS NOW
(ABBY MORGAN)

Senior/Pre-Pro Elite Artist of the Year Nominees

DANCER’S NAME EN;RY STUDIO NAME

309 Studio C

PATHOGENIC AGENT (KA'RON
JACKSON)

HERE COMES THE RIVER (SIERRA
STONE)

CUUUTE (ABBEY ROSE BERMEJO) 744  Susan's School of Dance

727  Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

741  All That Dance - Ohio

LOOSE SCREWS (RILEY TAYLOR) 764  All That & Jazz!

ALUMINUM (RILEY PRATT) 773  Dancers Edge

11 & Under Recreational Technique
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

1ST 32 FLAVAHZ 1023 Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

11 & Under Intermediate Technique
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

1ST SYNCHRONIZED 937 Susan's School of Dance

11 & Under Elite Technique

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

1ST ggg[[))BYE YELLOW BRICK 1060 Calvert School of Dance

12 & Over Recreational Technique
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST VEGAS REHEARSAL 1002 Studio C
12 & Over Intermediate Technique

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST JUNGLE 1254 Artistic Edge Dance Center




12 & Over Elite Technique

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

DEVIL WENT DOWN TO .
1ST GEORGIA 1087 Susan's School of Dance

11 & Under Recreational Solo Battle

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
LET'S GET GLAM (TERAJE
ROGERS)

LEAVE IT THERE (MCKINLEE
HAGGINS)

DEM BEATS (CANDACE
CRAWFORD)

11 & Under Intermediate Solo Battle

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
BROWN EYED GIRL (KATE
RITTER)

LOCOMOTION (MILA
TSIRTSIS)

1ST 178 Kane & Co. Dance Productions

2ND 194 Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

3RD 176 Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

1ST 511 Susan's School of Dance

2ND 516 Susan's School of Dance

3RD BIRDIE'S GIFT (RYAN LEE) 523a Coastal Performing Arts Academy

11 & Under Elite Solo Battle
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST PARIS (LEAH GOMEZ) 336 Susan's School of Dance
2ND WARRIOR (ELLA BENSON) 345 413 Dance Academy

3RD WAKE ME UP (FAITH WHITE) 344 Susan's School of Dance

11 & Under Recreational Duet/Trio Battle
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

1ST WE GO TOGETHER 596 Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

11 & Under Intermediate Duet/Trio Battle
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

1ST CROSSTOWN CLASSIC 712 Susan's School of Dance

11 & Under Elite Duet/Trio Battle
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

1ST UNINVITED 723 413 Dance Academy

11 & Under Recreational Small Group Gala
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST THE HOUSE 801 Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

2ND RED RIGHT HAND 848 Studio C

SOME THINGS ARE MEANT

3RD TO BE

838 Center Stage Dance Studio - GA




11 & Under Intermediate Small Group Gala
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

1ST SYNCHRONIZED 937 Susan's School of Dance

ANYTHING WORTH
HOLDING ON TO

3RD MAMA YO 919 Kane & Co. Dance Productions

11 & Under Elite Small Group Gala

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

2ND 902 Artistic Edge Dance Center

1ST BOOM 920 Dancers Edge
2ND SAY SOMETHING 909 413 Dance Academy

3RD WOP 915 Gayle's DancePhase

11 & Under Recreational Large Group Gala
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST 32 FLAVAHZ 1023 Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

2ND PRETTY GIRL SWAG 1025 Upgrade Dance Company

I WANNA DANCE WITH
SOMEBODY

11 & Under Intermediate Large Group Gala
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

3RD 1015 Beverly Rogers Academy of Dance

1ST JUST A GIRL 1046 Susan's School of Dance
2ND HIT THE ROAD JACK 1054 Dancers Edge

3RD I'LL BE 1050 413 Dance Academy

11 & Under Elite Large Group Gala

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

GOODBYE YELLOW BRICK
ROAD

12 & Over Recreational Solo Battle

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
| LOOK TO YOU (LONDON
BUMPERS)

RATHER GO BLIND (JOREY 370 Gotta Dance Academy of
ZIMPEL) Performing Arts, LLC

WORK SONG (LANEY
LOVELL)

12 & Over Intermediate Solo Battle
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

1ST 1060 Calvert School of Dance

1ST 374 Studio C
2ND

3RD 360 Main Street Dance Company

1ST MORE (JULIET SHEPLER) 302 Metro Dance Company

PARACHUTES (KORIE A
WILLIAMS)

3RD WHAT THE WORLD NEEDS
NOW (ABBY MORGAN)

2ND 258 Southern Strut Dance Center

309 Studio C




12 & Over Elite Solo Battle

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

CAESAR (ABBEY ROSE

BERMEJO)
PATHOGENIC AGENT

2ND (KARON JACKSON) 727 Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

1ST 769 Susan's School of Dance

HERE COMES THE RIVER .
3RD (SIERRA STONE) 741 All That Dance - Ohio

12 & Over Recreational Duet/Trio Battle
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

1ST THE WORLD WE KNEW 790 Center Stage Dance Studio - GA

12 & Over Intermediate Duet/Trio Battle

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST STILL NEED YOU 895 Studio C

12 & Over Elite Duet/Trio Battle

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

1ST MOON EYES 952 Susan's School of Dance

12 & Over Recreational Small Group Gala

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST VEGAS REHEARSAL 1002 Studio C

2ND CARRY YOU 997 Center Stage Dance Studio - GA

Ginger Brown's Academy of
Performing Arts

12 & Over Intermediate Small Group Gala

3RD SPICE UP YOUR LIFE 1000

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Beverly Rogers Academy of

1ST MONEY 1159
Dance

2ND SPIRIT OF LIFE 1126 Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

3RD Fizzy 1146 Kane & Co. Dance Productions

12 & Over Elite Small Group Gala

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

1ST BREAK THE SILENCE 1075 Artistic Edge Dance Center

DEVIL WENT DOWN TO .
2ND GEORGIA 1087 Susan's School of Dance

3RD END OF LOVE 1066 Dancers Edge




12 & Over Recreational Large Group Gala

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST TOGETHER 1173 Studio C
EMPTY CHAIRS AT EMPTY

2ND TABLES 1183 Transitions School of Dance

12 & Over Intermediate Large Group Gala

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST WE ARE THE FUTURE 1245 Upgrade Dance Company

2ND BABABA 1240 Kane & Co. Dance Productions

Ginger Brown's Academy of

3RD ZERO TO HERO 1243 Performing Arts

12 & Over Elite Large Group Gala
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST EDIT 1198 Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy
2ND WORK SONG 1190 Susan's School of Dance
3RD DREAMING AWAKE 1197 Dancers Edge
Mini Gala
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST PINK CADILLAC 813 Artistic Edge Dance Center
2ND WALK THE DINOSAUR 814 All That Dance - Ohio
Recreational Line Gala
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST STUPID WITH LOVE 1010 Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy
2ND PARIS FASHION WEEK 1205 Center Stage Dance Studio - GA
Intermediate Line Gala
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

1ST JUNGLE 1254 Artistic Edge Dance Center

Ginger Brown's Academy of

2ND WIND IT UP 1252 Performing Arts




Elite Line Gala

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

1ST

2ND

L.O.V.E 1257 Dancers Edge
GRINCH 1220 Susan's School of Dance

Top Recreational Acts
ENTRY

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

#
WE GO TOGETHER 596 Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

VEGAS REHEARSAL 1002 Studio C
BELIEVE 1007  Studio C
MAKE AN OMELETTE 612  Beverly Rogers Academy of Dance
RED RIGHT HAND 848 Studio C

Top Intermediate Acts
ENTRY

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

#
WE ARE THE FUTURE 1245 Upgrade Dance Company

BROWN EYED GIRL (KATERITTER) 511  Susan's School of Dance

JUNGLE 1254  Artistic Edge Dance Center

WHAT THE WORLD NEEDS NOW
(ABBY MORGAN)

MORE (JULIET SHEPLER) 302 Metro Dance Company

Top Elite Acts
ENTRY

309 Studio C

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

#

PATHOGENIC AGENT (KA'RON
JACKSON)

DEVIL WENT DOWN TO GEORGIA 1087 Susan's School of Dance

727  Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

CAESAR (ABBEY ROSE BERMEJO) 769  Susan's School of Dance
GIVE ME STRENGTH 972  Dancers Edge

END OF LOVE 1066 Dancers Edge

Sportsmanship Awards
ALL THAT DANCE - OHIO
GINGER BROWN’S ACADEMY OF PERFORMING ARTS
INNERVISIONS PERFORMING ARTS CENTER




Top Recreational Studio
STUDIO C

Top Recreational Studio Runner-Up
CENTER STAGE DANCE STUDIO - GA

Top Intermediate Studio
GINGER BROWN’S ACADEMY OF PERFORMING ARTS

Top Intermediate Studio Runner-Up
KANE & CO. DANCE PRODUCTIONS

Top Elite Studio
MRS. JENKINS DANCE ACADEMY

Top Elite Studio Runner-Up
DANCERS EDGE

Studio of Excellence
SUSAN’S SCHOOL OF DANCE

Recreational Platinum Power

ENTRY

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 4 STUDIO NAME

1ST 32 FLAVAHZ 1023 Mrs. Jenkins Dance Academy

Intermediate Platinum Power

ENTRY

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 4 STUDIO NAME

1ST JUNGLE 1254  Artistic Edge Dance Center

Elite Platinum Power

ENTRY

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE " STUDIO NAME

1ST THAT'S SO FETCH 1261 413 Dance Academy

THANK YOU, SAVANNAH, FOR AN
INSPIRING NATIONALS!




